2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships B UCI
CYCLING

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Event 50: Para AWIl Women Pursuit Qualifying 3000m
12 Laps - Result

1. 119 Georgia POWNING (VIC) 4:47.328
Lap 1 29.336 29.336 2)

Lap 2 21.116 50.452 )

Lap 3 21.560 1:12.013 2)

Lap 4 22.253 1:34.267 2)

Lap 5 23.067 1:57.334 1)

Lap 6 23.721 2:21.056 (1)

Lap 7 24.144 2:45.200 1)

Lap 8 24.506 3:09.707 10

Lap 9 24.625 3:34.332 1)

Lap 10 24.731 3:59.063 1

Lap 11 24.721 4:23.785 (1)

Lap 12 23.542 4:47.328 1)

2. 117 Molly THATCHER (VIC) 4:56.799 +9.47

Lap 1 27.260 27.260 (1)

Lap 2 20.596 47.857 1)

Lap 3 22.192 1:10.049 (1)

Lap 4 23.765 1:33.814 1)

Lap 5 24.675 1:58.489 2)

Lap 6 25.547 2:24.037 2)

Lap 7 25.527 2:49.564 2)

Lap 8 25.415 3:14.979 2)

Lap 9 25.387 3:40.366 2)

Lap 10 25.584 4:05.951 2)

Lap 11 25.497 4:31.448 2)

Lap 12 25.351 4:56.799 2)

Page 1 of 1 Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser: AusCycling Australia

Sunday, December 27 2020 12:49:03pm



